Samsung 9100 Pro | 4TB NVMe

Ticket No. Name

Roderick Philip

© 00 N O O B~ W N P

W WWWNNNDNNDNDDNNNIDNIERERR R B B B p
W N P O © ® N 0 OB W NP O © 0 N O M W N P O

Andrew Piesse
Siobhan Clark
Aidan Burton

Jan Mazur
Aidan Burton
Adrian Brown
Jensen Norris

Graham Stevens
Martin Hicks
Dylan Wright
Shane Varty

Brandon Bowley
Jensen Norris
Marcus Head

Artur Zawadzki
Dylan Wright
Robert Simic

Andrew Greenhalgh
Tim Spencer
Kieran Burns

Adam Pospichal

Thomas Powell-jones

Martin Hicks

Jake Jennings
Adam Street
Jamie Telford
Connor Smith
Kieran Burns

Michael Springthorpe
Rohan Barmi

Paul Gregson

34
35
36
37
38
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
69
70

Ticket No. Name

Ricky Patel
Dylan Wright
Mark Potts
Mark Hackett
Dumitru Danut Anghel
Aneesh Sachdeva
Jamie Shopland
James Haskins
Martin Worsley-speck
Kristian Young
Dylan Wright
Lucas Macdonald
Edgaras Zvirblis
Mariusz Martyszko
James Haskins
lan Walker
James Fraser
Vince Lambert
Chris Kibble
Rohan Barmi
Matthew Eason
Martin Hicks
Mark Potts
Jayden Wilcox
Jan Mazur
Luke Smith
Graham Ward
Jacqueline Fowler
Dominic Robinson
Randel Marshall
David Knox
Mark Potts

71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Ticket No. Name

Matthew Eason
Mark Potts
lan Walker

Amine Hammer

Daniel Jones
Owen Hood
Matt Caddy
George Edward-paris
Robert Hutchinson
Rohan Barmi
Paul Lafferty
Kieran Burns
Ben Nutman
Edgaras Zvirblis
Amine Hammer
Steve Gundill
Alex Atkins
Jack Mote
Jamie Knight
Lloyd Downing
William Petty
Wezley Smith
Chris Kibble
Richard Sturgess
Christopher Smith
Dylan Wright

Aysar Alkhdour
Matt Cope
Nick Unwin

Alexsey Fradkin

Tyler Walker
Dan Warren

*Correct answer:

Samsung. ¢ Total: 352

Draw: February 23, 2026 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 1 of 4



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

Samsung 9100 Pro | 4TB NVMe

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

103 James Haskins 136 Lawrence Williams 171 Thomas Powell-jones
104 Styles Simon 137 lan Walker 172 Mark Lee
105 Aidan Burton 138 James Fraser 173 Shane Patchett
106 Edgaras Zvirblis 139 Joe Adey 174 Josh Forrest
107 Paul Huddart 140 Krzysztof Kowalczyk 175 Vince Lambert
108 James Leach 141 James Martin 176 Matthew Eason
109 Rob Morton 142 Phil Birkenhead 177 Ryan Matthews
110 Graham Stevens 143 Grant Davies 178 Nick Unwin
111 Mark Mackay 144 Edd Berrill 179 Rob Dickin
112 Scott Cowan 145 Jamie Henson 181 Lee Milner
113 Roberto Rebelo 146 Adam Pospichal 182 Jensen Norris
114 Mark Odams 147 David Appleby 183 Robert Hearty
115 Dominic Robinson 148 Vince Lambert 184 Lewis Ansell
116 Mark Potts 149 Chris Kibble 186 Lukasz Czapla
117 Kyran Dodds 150 Csongor Nemedi 187 Jamie Henson
118 Dominic Robinson 151 Jan Mazur 188 Mike Halsall
119 Dylan Wright 152 Jan Mazur 189 Martin Worsley-speck
120 Ben Simpson 153 Vince Lambert 190 Karl Brayson
121 Sebastian Wright 154 Kristian Dicks 191 Amir Ali
122 Rebecca Weaver 156 Michael Springthorpe 192 Mark Potts
124 Mark Mackay 157 Sam Henderson 193 Samuel Curtis
125 Randel Marshall 158 Jan Mazur 194 Hugh Calder
126 Grant Fraser 160 Louis Giraud 195 Dylan Wright
127 lan Walker 161 Lee West 196 Mark Potts
128 Oliver Turk 162 Rohan Barmi 197 Edgaras Zvirblis
129 David Appleby 163 Tom Mcgee 198 Amir Ali
130 Matthew Barlow 164 Richard Bonnar 199 Thomas Ashman
131 Mark Potts 165 James Martin 200 Freya Donohoe
132 Lee Smethills 166 Matthew Butler 201 Kristian Young
133 Josh Forrest 168 Kent Rosario 202 Tony Bennett
134 Philip Nugent 169 Nicky Thomas 203 Rohan Barmi
135 Rob Morton 170 Tom Mcgee 204 Robert Simic

*Correct answer: Samsung. < Total: 352 « Draw: February 23, 2026 8:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 4



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

Samsung 9100 Pro | 4TB NVMe

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

205 James Haskins 239 Matt Mchugh 273 Andrew Partridge
206 Catherine Arnold 240 Wezley Smith 274 James Leach
207 Vince Lambert 241 Joshua Saunders 275 Dylan Wright
208 Sam Atkinson 242 Matthew Butler 276 Mark Mackay
209 Nick Unwin 243 Kieron Teagan Webster 277 Michael Fisher
210 Mark Odams 244 James Martin 278 Mark Mackay
211 Adam Street 245 lan Wass 279 Lucas Macdonald
212 Nathan Moore 246 Liam Masson 280 Nick Unwin
213 Martin Stewart 247 Rohan Barmi 281 Tyler Walker
214 Mark Mackay 248 Kieran Royce 282 Samuel Rawson
215 Christopher Dredge 249 Ben Simpson 283 Tim Spencer
216 Grant Fraser 250 Jensen Norris 284 Kieran Royce
218 Bailey Green 251 Mark Mackay 285 Dale Millin
219 Kristian Dicks 252 Nicky Thomas 286 David Appleby
220 Vince Lambert 253 Daryl Watts 288 Krzysztof Kowalczyk
221 Keith Winstanley 254 Rohan Barmi 289 Kieron Teagan Webster
222 Rohan Barmi 255 Jacob Medforth 290 Richard Bonnar
223 Gregory Mabbott 256 Charlie Daker 291 Kristian Young
224 Kris Darroch 257 Dylan Wright 292 Alistair Hobson
225 Chris Kibble 258 Mark Potts 293 Daniel Stiff
226 lan Walker 259 Adam Devine 294 Kieran Stone
227 Joe Adey 260 Matthew Bowles 295 Ben Starnes
229 Steven Shepherd 261 Craig Beverley 296 Matthew Butler
230 Oliver Barrow 263 Dean Watson 297 Keith Winstanley
231 Kiearen Darragh 264 James Martin 298 Kez Prendergast
232 Rob Morton 266 Matthew Butler 299 Mark Mackay
233 Dylan Wright 267 William Petty 301 Chris Richardson
234 Rob Morton 268 Samuel Scullion 302 Christopher Gilbert
235 Razvan lonescu 269 Ruby Bassi 303 Kieran Stone
236 Luke Smith 270 Thomas Collins 304 Kieran Stone
237 Jamie Telford 271 Vince Lambert 305 lan Walker
238 Kyran Dodds 272 Artur Zawadzki 306 Vince Lambert

*Correct answer: Samsung. < Total: 352 « Draw: February 23, 2026 8:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 4



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

Samsung 9100 Pro | 4TB NVMe

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

307 Vince Lambert 343 Simon Beardsley
308 Shane Patchett 344 Qaiser Muhammad
309 Thomas Ashman 345 Kaleem Muthana
310 Nathan Moore 346 Stephen Moore
312 Luke Mayne 347 Randel Marshall
313 Gregory Mabbott 348 Kieron Teagan Webster
314 lan Wass 349 Nick Unwin
315 Kyran Dodds 350 Declan Conboy
316 Paul Bacciochi 351 Dylan Wright
317 Marek Topor 352 James Haskins
318 Mark Potts 353 David Mccullough
319 Jan Collings 354 Grant Fraser
320 Ciaran Hurrell 355 Rebecca Weaver
321 Vince Lambert 356 Luke Smith
322 Jamie Kemp 357 Roderick Philip
323 Paul Wilks 358 Dean Watson
324 Lawrence Thompson 359 Josh Forrest
325 Rob Dickin 360 Steven Mclachlan
326 lan Walker 361 Alex Reynolds
327 Dylan Wright 362 Rohan Barmi
328 Dylan Wright 363 Josh Forrest
329 Rohan Barmi 364 Charles Hodder
331 Connor Smith 365 Richard Bonnar
332 Jake Baker 366 Jason Barnett
333 Mike Halsall 368 Martin Worsley-speck
335 James Martin 369 Evan Elliott
337 Rob Morton 370 Kyran Dodds
338 Steve Gundill 371 Andrew Partridge
339 Danny Crisp 372 Catherine Arnold
340 Jamie Sinclair 373 Karl Brayson
341 Shane Patchett 374 Gordon Brown
342 Robert Simic 375 Jayden Wilcox

*Correct answer: Samsung. < Total: 352 « Draw: February 23, 2026 8:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 4



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

