



Ticket No.	Name
1	Roderick Philip
2	Andrew Piesse
3	Siobhan Clark
4	Aidan Burton
5	Jan Mazur
6	Aidan Burton
7	Adrian Brown
8	Jensen Norris
9	Graham Stevens
10	Martin Hicks
11	Dylan Wright
12	Shane Varty
13	Brandon Bowley
14	Jensen Norris
16	Marcus Head
17	Artur Zawadzki
18	Dylan Wright
19	Robert Simic
20	Andrew Greenhalgh
21	Tim Spencer
22	Kieran Burns
23	Adam Pospichal
24	Thomas Powell-jones
25	Martin Hicks
26	Jake Jennings
27	Adam Street
28	Jamie Telford
29	Connor Smith
30	Kieran Burns
31	Michael Springthorpe
32	Rohan Barmi
33	Paul Gregson

Ticket No.	Name
34	Ricky Patel
35	Dylan Wright
36	Mark Potts
37	Mark Hackett
38	Dumitru Danut Anghel
39	Aneesh Sachdeva
41	Jamie Shopland
42	James Haskins
43	Martin Worsley-speck
44	Kristian Young
45	Dylan Wright
46	Lucas Macdonald
49	Edgaras Zvirblis
50	Mariusz Martyszko
51	James Haskins
52	Ian Walker
53	James Fraser
54	Vince Lambert
55	Chris Kibble
56	Rohan Barmi
58	Matthew Eason
59	Martin Hicks
60	Mark Potts
61	Jayden Wilcox
62	Jan Mazur
63	Luke Smith
64	Graham Ward
65	Jacqueline Fowler
66	Dominic Robinson
68	Randel Marshall
69	David Knox
70	Mark Potts

Ticket No.	Name
71	Matthew Eason
72	Mark Potts
73	Ian Walker
74	Amine Hammer
75	Daniel Jones
76	Owen Hood
77	Matt Caddy
78	George Edward-paris
79	Robert Hutchinson
80	Rohan Barmi
81	Paul Lafferty
82	Kieran Burns
83	Ben Nutman
84	Edgaras Zvirblis
85	Amine Hammer
86	Steve Gundill
87	Alex Atkins
88	Jack Mote
89	Jamie Knight
90	Lloyd Downing
91	William Petty
92	Wezley Smith
93	Chris Kibble
94	Richard Sturgess
95	Christopher Smith
96	Dylan Wright
97	Aysar Alkhdour
98	Matt Cope
99	Nick Unwin
100	Alexsey Fradkin
101	Tyler Walker
102	Dan Warren



Ticket No.	Name
103	James Haskins
104	Styles Simon
105	Aidan Burton
106	Edgaras Zvirblis
107	Paul Huddart
108	James Leach
109	Rob Morton
110	Graham Stevens
111	Mark Mackay
112	Scott Cowan
113	Roberto Rebelo
114	Mark Odams
115	Dominic Robinson
116	Mark Potts
117	Kyran Dodds
118	Dominic Robinson
119	Dylan Wright
120	Ben Simpson
121	Sebastian Wright
122	Rebecca Weaver
124	Mark Mackay
125	Randel Marshall
126	Grant Fraser
127	Ian Walker
128	Oliver Turk
129	David Appleby
130	Matthew Barlow
131	Mark Potts
132	Lee Smethills
133	Josh Forrest
134	Philip Nugent
135	Rob Morton

Ticket No.	Name
136	Lawrence Williams
137	Ian Walker
138	James Fraser
139	Joe Adey
140	Krzysztof Kowalczyk
141	James Martin
142	Phil Birkenhead
143	Grant Davies
144	Edd Berrill
145	Jamie Henson
146	Adam Pospichal
147	David Appleby
148	Vince Lambert
149	Chris Kibble
150	Csongor Nemedi
151	Jan Mazur
152	Jan Mazur
153	Vince Lambert
154	Kristian Dicks
156	Michael Springthorpe
157	Sam Henderson
158	Jan Mazur
160	Louis Giraud
161	Lee West
162	Rohan Barmi
163	Tom Mcgee
164	Richard Bonnar
165	James Martin
166	Matthew Butler
168	Kent Rosario
169	Nicky Thomas
170	Tom Mcgee

Ticket No.	Name
171	Thomas Powell-jones
172	Mark Lee
173	Shane Patchett
174	Josh Forrest
175	Vince Lambert
176	Matthew Eason
177	Ryan Matthews
178	Nick Unwin
179	Rob Dickin
181	Lee Milner
182	Jensen Norris
183	Robert Hearty
184	Lewis Ansell
186	Lukasz Czapla
187	Jamie Henson
188	Mike Halsall
189	Martin Worsley-speck
190	Karl Brayson
191	Amir Ali
192	Mark Potts
193	Samuel Curtis
194	Hugh Calder
195	Dylan Wright
196	Mark Potts
197	Edgaras Zvirblis
198	Amir Ali
199	Thomas Ashman
200	Freya Donohoe
201	Kristian Young
202	Tony Bennett
203	Rohan Barmi
204	Robert Simic



Ticket No.	Name
205	James Haskins
206	Catherine Arnold
207	Vince Lambert
208	Sam Atkinson
209	Nick Unwin
210	Mark Odams
211	Adam Street
212	Nathan Moore
213	Martin Stewart
214	Mark Mackay
215	Christopher Dredge
216	Grant Fraser
218	Bailey Green
219	Kristian Dicks
220	Vince Lambert
221	Keith Winstanley
222	Rohan Barmi
223	Gregory Mabbott
224	Kris Darroch
225	Chris Kibble
226	Ian Walker
227	Joe Adey
229	Steven Shepherd
230	Oliver Barrow
231	Kiearen Darragh
232	Rob Morton
233	Dylan Wright
234	Rob Morton
235	Razvan Ionescu
236	Luke Smith
237	Jamie Telford
238	Kyran Dodds

Ticket No.	Name
239	Matt Mchugh
240	Wezley Smith
241	Joshua Saunders
242	Matthew Butler
243	Kieron Teagan Webster
244	James Martin
245	Ian Wass
246	Liam Masson
247	Rohan Barmi
248	Kieran Royce
249	Ben Simpson
250	Jensen Norris
251	Mark Mackay
252	Nicky Thomas
253	Daryl Watts
254	Rohan Barmi
255	Jacob Medforth
256	Charlie Daker
257	Dylan Wright
258	Mark Potts
259	Adam Devine
260	Matthew Bowles
261	Craig Beverley
263	Dean Watson
264	James Martin
266	Matthew Butler
267	William Petty
268	Samuel Scullion
269	Ruby Bassi
270	Thomas Collins
271	Vince Lambert
272	Artur Zawadzki

Ticket No.	Name
273	Andrew Partridge
274	James Leach
275	Dylan Wright
276	Mark Mackay
277	Michael Fisher
278	Mark Mackay
279	Lucas Macdonald
280	Nick Unwin
281	Tyler Walker
282	Samuel Rawson
283	Tim Spencer
284	Kieran Royce
285	Dale Millin
286	David Appleby
288	Krzysztof Kowalczyk
289	Kieron Teagan Webster
290	Richard Bonnar
291	Kristian Young
292	Alistair Hobson
293	Daniel Stiff
294	Kieran Stone
295	Ben Starnes
296	Matthew Butler
297	Keith Winstanley
298	Kez Prendergast
299	Mark Mackay
301	Chris Richardson
302	Christopher Gilbert
303	Kieran Stone
304	Kieran Stone
305	Ian Walker
306	Vince Lambert



Ticket No.	Name
307	Vince Lambert
308	Shane Patchett
309	Thomas Ashman
310	Nathan Moore
312	Luke Mayne
313	Gregory Mabbott
314	Ian Wass
315	Kyran Dodds
316	Paul Bacciochi
317	Marek Topor
318	Mark Potts
319	Jan Collings
320	Ciaran Hurrell
321	Vince Lambert
322	Jamie Kemp
323	Paul Wilks
324	Lawrence Thompson
325	Rob Dickin
326	Ian Walker
327	Dylan Wright
328	Dylan Wright
329	Rohan Barmi
331	Connor Smith
332	Jake Baker
333	Mike Halsall
335	James Martin
337	Rob Morton
338	Steve Gundill
339	Danny Crisp
340	Jamie Sinclair
341	Shane Patchett
342	Robert Simic

Ticket No.	Name
343	Simon Beardsley
344	Qaiser Muhammad
345	Kaleem Muthana
346	Stephen Moore
347	Randel Marshall
348	Kieron Teagan Webster
349	Nick Unwin
350	Declan Conboy
351	Dylan Wright
352	James Haskins
353	David Mccullough
354	Grant Fraser
355	Rebecca Weaver
356	Luke Smith
357	Roderick Philip
358	Dean Watson
359	Josh Forrest
360	Steven Mclachlan
361	Alex Reynolds
362	Rohan Barmi
363	Josh Forrest
364	Charles Hodder
365	Richard Bonnar
366	Jason Barnett
368	Martin Worsley-speck
369	Evan Elliott
370	Kyran Dodds
371	Andrew Partridge
372	Catherine Arnold
373	Karl Brayson
374	Gordon Brown
375	Jayden Wilcox